
Slno Folio No. Name Address Pin Code Amount Due(Rs.) Warrant No
1 IN30096610078004 HARJIT KAUR                                                 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGAR DELHI 110031 7.50 200495
2 IN30055610329503 DULAREY LAL                                                 C -3690, SAPNA COLONY RAJAJI PURAM  LUCKNOW 226017 202.50 204516

3 IN30311610454834 KISHOR R SURATWALA                                          
B NO-20 ALANKAPURI SOCIETY NIRMAL NAGAR ROAD SAVIDE 
SHIRSATH MALA AHMEDNAGAR 414003 225.00 200018

4 IN30246110515872 MAHESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SHAH                                  
301-B VITTHAL VAIBRANT OPP MAITRIA BUNGLOWS B/H 
SANGATH MALL-1 MOTERA AHMEDABAD 380005 75.00 209675

5 IN30214810793165 MANJUNATH K V                                               

NO 2 OLD NO 29 3RD C MAIN SRIRAMANAGAR  
MAHALAKSHMIPURA NEAR GELEYARA BALAGA BUSTOP 
BENGALURU 560086 60.00 224225

6 IN30011811091605 GAGAN KUMAR PATWA                                           HOUSE NO-123 GANDHI NAGAR NEAR SURYA TALKIES AGRA 282001 25.50 205449

7 IN30011811239334 VINOD SONI                                                  
RADHE KUNJ HANUMAN DHORA POST OFFICE-SUJANGARH 
DISTRICT CHURU RAJASTHAN SUJANGARH 331507 75.00 207096

8 IN30220111266866 NIRJHAR KUMAR BISWAS                                        
B-22/3 Near Bc Roy Pharmacy Co Llage Bidhannagar 
Shilpakanan Phase-3 Jemua 713206 18.00 227692

9 IN30082912036966 ABHIJEET JAGANNATH DESHMUKH                                 
HO 585 B NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR KOPAR POST GAVHAN 
RAIGARH 410206 1.50 218986

10 IN30311615110649 PRANAV  RAMAKRISHNAN                                        
5/103, MANTRI RESIDENCY BANNERGATTA ROAD BANGALORE 
SOUTH BENGALURU BANGALORE BENGALURU 560076 750.00 224105

11 IN30023915266770 KRISHNA BALUDEV KALE                                        
Flat No.A-204,Pride Pheonix,Second Floor,Aurangabad. 
Aurangabad MAHARASHTRA 431001 67.50 220773

12 IN30023915314720 BINO P I                                                    
PULIMOOTTIL HOUSE MUDAVOOR P O MUVATTUPUZHA 
ERNAKULAM 686669 277.50 226583

13 IN30177415912380 KOTHA MOHAN RAO                                             3-102 CHELLEMMA THOTA  PRAKASAM 523274 45.00 200020

14 IN30177419105494 RAHUL KUMAR LALA                                            
S/O RAMESH CHANDRA LALA FLAT NO.203 SANGAM PARADISE 
APPARTMENT HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD DHANBAD 826001 75.00 229277

15 IN30021419273646 ANUP KUMAR LODHA                                            
FLAT NO C-1 LAKE PALACE  LAKE AVENUE KANKE ROAD 
RANCHI  RANCHI JHARKHAND 834008 150.00 229568

16 IN30051319368994 RAVI KAUSHAL                                                
3127 SEC 38 URBAN ESTATE CHD RD NEAR VARDMAN 
INTERNATIONAL SCHL  LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141009 190.00 200012

17 IN30154919626209 RAGHUVIRSINH A JADEJA                                       
C 403 CHITRALEKHA APPARTMENT 150 FEET RING ROAD  
RAJKOT 360005 75.00 208246

18 IN30108022668900 K VENKATESAN                                                
MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET PERIYAKATTUPALAYAM 
CUDDALORE CUDDALORE 605007 75.00 200022

19 IN30051322766035 JASOLIA HARJIBHAI RAVJIBHAI                                 
413 GRAM PANCHAYAT KACHERI HIGHSCHOOL VALO KHACHO 
RAMJI MANDIR TARSAMIA BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364002 75.00 209193

20 IN30115126489406 RAJESH RANJANPRASAD AMBASTHA                                
RAJIV NAGAR OPP.SAI KRUPA PROF J J JOSHI APNA 
DAVAKHANA ROAD DHARAMPUR PORBANDAR 360577 30.00 208521

21 IN30267935192367 PALLAVI R                                                   
346 A SECTOR 13TH A MAIN YELAHANKA NEW TOWN  
BANGALORE 560064 75.00 223969

22 IN30047640087534 VIJAY V SANDUR                                              C 4 SITE 3 MERRUT ROAD IND AREA   GHAZIABAD 201002 45.00 200013

23 IN30302849944798 VENKATARAMU  THAMMANNA                                      
NO 119 A 5TH CR FRIENDS L O SEEGEHALLI NR SVS SUNRISE 
APPARTMENTS K R PURAM BANGALORE N P KARNATAKAINDIA 560049 15.00 223869

24 IN30021451828008 NITIN SARANGHAR BHALERAO                                    

S/O SARANGDHAR BHALERAO PLOT NO 4 AR NI 
ROADKRUSHNA, KUNJ NAGAR AMRAI WAD 
GAON,Maharashtra YAVATMAL Maharashtra 445001 28.50 221295

25 IN30186262183287 RADHA  VAIDYA                                               
114. SHANTI PRIYA NAGAR BEHIND CHEER GHAR HOSPITAL KE 
PICHE JODHPUR 342008 75.00 207685

26 IN30186265399348 BHARATBHAI PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL                               
C 38 ROYALVILLA BUNGLOWS NEAR DEVASYA SCHOOL N 
NIKOL NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350 AHMEDABAD 382350 75.00 210992

27 IN30186267993865 PRAVINBHAI LAKHUBHAI BUJAD                                  
3 BHAGYALAXMI ROW HOUSECHANDLODIYA DASKROI 
CHANDLODIA DASKROI AHMEDABAD  AHMEDABAD 382481 75.00 211317

28 IN30186268291348 RUCHI  PARGAL                                               

H NO 80 KACHI CHAWNI OPP ASIA BOOK CENTRE NARANIAN 
MOHALLA JAMMU JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180001 
JAMMU 180001 150.00 203302

29 IN30186268703221 SUJIBEN ALKESH PRAJAPATI                                    

42 UTTAR GUJ PATEL SOC PART 1 42 UTT SOC PART 
1BEBUPURA ASARVA NR VISWAVI AHMEDABAD CITY CIVIL 
HOSPITAL AHMEDA AHMEDABAD 380016 75.00 210358
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30 IN30131380317678 SRINIVASAN GANGAIKONDAN KAILASAM                            
NEAR SUBRAMANIAM SWAMY MANDIR ROAD NO 2 FLAT NO 6 
PLOT NO 58/59 SAVITHA CHEMBUR TILAK NAGAR MUMBAI 400089 60.00 217539

31 IN30051390977894 ANUSHKA CHAKRAVARTY                                         FLAT N0 21 E NIVEDITA ENCLAVE A 6 WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110063 16.50 201006

32 IN30051391430798 SANDEEP SANKHLECHA                                          
S/O: PRAKASH CHAND SANKHLECHA WARD N O 04 BARMER  
BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 75.00 207776

33 1204620000006244 KAMALABEN HARGOVINDBHAI PRAJAPATI                           
32, GANGOTRI SOCIETY. GST ROAD, RANIP AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 382480 15.00 211263

34 1201180000029234 LALIT KUMAR JAIN  HUF                                       
H. NO. C- 47, TAGORE NAGAR FIRST FLOOR KATIYAR C P . 
RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH 492001 675.00 222282

35 1201080000070557 HEMALATA VERMA                                              
AT-GANDARPUR, FLAT NO-202 B/H RISHI MANDAP COLLEGE 
SQUARE CUTTACK ODISHA 753003 225.00 228295

36 1203410000080596 MUKUNDKUMAR PARSOTAMDAS PATEL                               
35 MARUTI SOC VISNAGAR ROAD AT-PO UNJHA UNJHA 
GUJARAT 384170 75.00 211640

37 1206740000145841 JANAKRAY JESHANKAR TRIVEDI                                  

SHRAVI, PLOT NO.24 BH OMKARESHWAR TMPL SHREE 
GOVERMENT C OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY STREET NO.4 
RAIYA RD RAJKOT GUJARAT 360007 75.00 208322

38 1203660000228533 MANJU SHARMA                                                
HINDUSTAN PUBLIC SCHOOL KESARISINGHPURA MAHLAN 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 303007 75.00 206347

39 1203660000230798 HARSHIT VARSHNEY                                            
114, BHAGIRATH NAGAR BEHIND ARJUN NAGAR GOPALPURA 
BYEPASS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302015 75.00 205913

40 1203330000237866 ERIC TIRKEY BARLA                                           

S O LATE ELEYAS BARLA MQ  194 BASANT VIHAR COLY  VILL 
BACHRA PO BACHRA PS PIPARWAR TANDWA CHATRA RANCHI 
JHARKHAND 825321 30.00 229241

41 1301990000238590 MITAL BABULAL PADRIA                                        SARDAR SOCIETY STREET NO 1  UPLETA GUJARAT 360490 75.00 208466

42 1208160000446043 SONALI MODI                                                 
210 KARNI VIHAR NEAR RAWAT COLLEGE AJMER ROAD 
HEERAPURA JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 52.50 206202

43 1202470000514211 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA                                         
J 568 NIDHIWAN NGR BEHIND SHYAM MANDIR NEW MANDI 
ROAD DAUSA DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303303 75.00 206368

44 1302340000653917 BHUBANESWARI DASH                                           

FLAT NO-A-402 UNIT 2 VINAYDEEP 
APARTMENT,BHUBANESWAR ASHOK NAGAR,KHORDA 
KHORDHA ODISHA 751009 225.00 228207

45 1205910000802633 DINESH BABULAL TEJANI                                       

FLAT NO 904 VASTUSHILP CHS 9TH FLOOR GAMADIA COLONY 
LANE NEXT ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY TARDEO MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400007 75.00 213813

46 1203330000811452 SUSHILA .                                                   
D 10 PURANA HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR  BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN 311001 75.00 206651

47 1203450000830514 VIJAY FULCHAND PAHADE                                       
1002 SHREEPATI ARCADE AUGUST KRANTI MARG NEAR D-
WARD NANA CHOWK MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400026 73.50 214321

48 1204720000835573 MEETA INDRAKUAMR JAIN                                       
VANDANA VILLAGE F NO 104 KORADI ROAD FARAS NR S R 
ELECTRONICS MANKAPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440030 30.00 221041

49 1204470000978798 K ANANDAN                                                   
KONDATH HOUSE, MANNINGARA, CHETTUPUZHA PO 
THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680621 75.00 226403

50 1206690001102890 DEEPAK RAWAT                                                E 493 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021 75.00 206201

51 1204150001121348 DAYABEN PARESHBHAI GHOGHARI                                 
301,MATRU ASHISH APPT, NANDANVAN SOC. BAPA SITARAM 
CHOK KATARGAM SURAT GUJARAT 395004 75.00 212900

52 1208870001284772 PUNEET SHAH                                                 
302 APPAJI REGENCY 282 USHA NAGAR MHOW NAKA INDORE 
SADAMA NAGAR INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452009 75.00 221438

53 1207020001451614 KAUSHAL J SONI HUF                                          
14 THAKOR VAS KHET VISTAR DEEP RESIDENCY AKHOL MOTI 
DEESA BK DEESA GUJARAT 385535 67.00 211909

54 1201090002283441 AVIN AGARWAL                                                43 KAZIPURA BHOPAL KAZIPURA  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462001 75.00 221673

55 1204150002407711 KHUSHI PRASHANTBHAI MAKDANI                                 
A 604 NAKSHATRA NR L P SAVANI SCHOOL PAL CANEL ROAD 
PAL SURAT GUJARAT 395009 75.00 213183

56 1203350002440654 SWATI .                                                     
W/O MUKESH GOLA NAINITAL NEAR KUMAHAR GALI. 
BAMBAGHER RAMNAGAR NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND 244715 13.50 204846

57 1203320003470092 YASHWANT VIJAYVARGIA                                        4 GH-2 HIRAN MAGRI SEC  NO 4 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 15.00 206737
58 1208180004755517 ROHIT SHRIMANTRAO GAWDE                                     AT  EKLAHERA EKLAHERA   JALNA MAHARASHTRA 431209 75.00 220838

59 1201060005194648 ANITA MANISH SOLANKI                                        

A 304 3RD FLOOR SIDDHIVINAYAK APARTMENT KESHAVRAV 
KHADYE MARG JACOB CIRCLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400011 900.00 213902

60 1204470005507227 POORNA PRAKASH BHASHYAM                                     
S/O: Bhashyam AnjaneyuluHouse Number 6-
64PedakurapaduPedakurapadu GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 500034 112.50 222678



61 1208870006044922 RISHI KUMAR JOSHI                                           
NSB ROAD BYE LANE OPP ANJANA CINEMA HALL RANIGANJ M 
BARDDHAMAN BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713358 9.00 227752

62 1203230007462966 BHARAT SHANTARAM DHURI .                                    

534 PIMPLESHWAR KRUPA SAKHARAM BALAJI PAWAR MARG 
NEAR CURREY ROAD STATION CURREY ROADMUMBAI 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400012 75.00 213936

63 1208160007564638 PREMI .                                                     
W/O Sanga Ram sadulpura chandsama   JAISALMER 
RAJASTHAN 345021 34.50 207818

64 1208870007910867 SHUBHAM DEEPAK DHUMANE                                      
AMBUJA CEMENT HOUSINGCOLQUARTER NO G90 
UPPARWAHI CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA 442908 150.00 221168

65 1204470008241245 GANESH GULAB UPASE                                          
GHAR NO 2600 PATOLE LANE YEOLA ,YEOLA NASHIK  YEOLA 
NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 423401 37.50 220624

66 1209290010242526 TARAK NATH                                                  
PURVI KAUDIYA SHAHGANJ ,UTTAR PRADESH  JAUNPUR 
UTTAR PRADESH 223101 25.50 204338

67 1203320012195255 SNEHA PURUSHOTTAM PATIL                                     
FL1003 MANGALBHAIRAV10TH FLOOR NANDED CITY SINHGAD 
RD PUNE PUNE MH 411041 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 411041 37.50 219512

68 1204720013596044 GOVIND GOPAL GUPTA                                          
HOUSE NO 63 WARD NO 10 NR PNB NEAR RAMLEELA GROUND 
DABWAI SIRSA MANDI DABWALI SIRSA HARYANA 125104 75.00 202286

69 1208340015836713 ASHWANI KUMAR                                               

C/O Hari Chand ward number 13 backside gurdwara sardar 
nagar Moga Moga road number 02, gali number 07 MOGA 
PUNJAB 142001 15.00 202783

70 1208180017344496 PRATIK PRAKASH GAIKWAD                                      
AISHWARYA GALAXY FLAT A 4 BEHIND NIKHIL 
PARKKAMATWADE NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422010 15.00 220542

71 1208870017937149 HEMANT YADAV                                                

SO SATYENDRA SINGH YADAV HNO 51  TYPE  3 OLD POLICE 
COLONY THANA CANTT KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR 
PRADESH 208004 75.00 203926

72 1208160018627339 PRAMOD PAN SINGH TOMAR                                      

401 NEW GURUKRUPA APPARTMENT CHIKANGHAR HIGHWAY 
ROAD NEAR SANDEEP HOTEL KALYAN WEST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421301 1.50 220319

73 1204470019561805 NISHATH PARVEEN                                             
D O BARI AHMED KHAN 19 3 201 A 36 SADAM  HYDERABAD 
TELANGANA 500053 261.00 222767

74 1208340019604949 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PRITHVIRAJ MADHUKAR                        

RADHASWAMI NIWAS GRAH NEAR DHOBIGHAT CUTING NO,5 
SHREERAM NAGAR KURAR VILLAGE Malad East Mumbai 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 292.50 217898

75 1209550021371300 . Orangjeb                                                  
133,GRAMDHARAMPURA, JHINJHANA RURAL, SHAMLI, UTTAR 
ESH  MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 247773 150.00 204950

76 1203320021989670 BHAVESH ANILKUMAR PURSWANI                                  
1 RAVI DARSHAN SOCIETY OPP MAYA CINEMA ROAD 
KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382340 75.00 210907

77 1203320023061856 Akshay Chittora                                             
HOLI KA KHUT BUNDI  MEERA GATE BUNDI BUNDI  BUNDI 
RAJASTHAN 323001 75.00 206933

78 1208160024615516 SANDIP GHOSH                                                
Naskar Para Natun Palli Balitikuri Haora Corporation  HOWRAH 
WEST BENGAL 711113 30.00 227506

79 1203320025539874 GOURAV KUMAR                                                
NEW AABADI FATEGARH MOD GALI NO 19 WARD NO 23 
HANUMANGARH TOWN HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335513 195.00 207419

80 1204720028593613 JAGRUTI DEEPAK GAWALE                                       
FLAT NO 2 RUSHABH APT B WING MAHAVEER NAGARI NEAR 
RADHA NAGAR KHADAKPADA THANE MAHARASHTRA 421301 22.50 220318

81 1208160030042117 PRIYANKA PRADEEP MISHRA                                     

D/OPradeep Kumar Mishra 2104ASHAYOGVijaya Nagar 
ColonySadashiv Peth Sane Guruji Marg Sadashiv Peth Behind 
S.PCollege Sadashiv Peth PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411030 75.00 219370

82 1208870030689821 PRAJAPATI MITESH KANTILAL                                   
S/O Kantilal Narandas Prajapati,Nr. Panchal Ni 
Vadi,Nanisara,Patan,Patan,Gujarat,384265 . PATAN GUJARAT 384265 75.00 211753

83 1208160037001401 NARENDRA SINGH                                              S/O: Mahaveer Singh   JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333041 15.00 207218

84 1204720038536293 SHUKH DEV .                                                 
S O BHGAWANA RAM BHADLA BHADLA BHADLA BIKANER 
RAJASTHAN 334803 100.50 207345

85 1208880039453436 PIYUSH AGGARWAL                                             
S/O T.D.Aggarwal,I-165,LAXMI NAGAR,Shakarpur,East 
Delhi,Delhi  DELHI DELHI 110092 37.50 201466

86 1208160039592124 LAVANYA DHARA                                               4-22, krishna colony  krishna colony   ADILABAD TELANGANA 504303 1.50 222986

87 1208160050420571 KIRAN BALA                                                  
W/ORavinder Kumar 77model town ward no 16 model town 
model town model town  KURUKSHETRA HARYANA 136128 195.00 202609

88 1208160051896961 JYOTHIKUMAR SAILAJA JAYAKRISHNAN                            
S/O Jyothikumar K JAYAHARIBHAVAN KEEZHAMMAKAM CHEN 
P O  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 695132 37.50 226709

89 1208160052772698 SONU KUMAR PRAJAPAT                                         C/OBabu Lal Prajapat Meetarwari   DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303313 75.00 206378



90 1208160055492452 SAVITRI MEENA                                               W/O Muklesh Meena   SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 322030 45.00 206864
91 1208160062267561 JEET MANISH SHAH                                            601 GIRNAR 69 TARDEO ROAD   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400034 127.50 214904

92 1208160063974959 SHANTI DEVI                                                 

HARIJAN SHAMSHAN KI GALI WARD NO 14 HARIJAN 
SHAMSHAN KI GALI WARD NO 14  HANUMANGARH 
RAJASTHAN 344001 30.00 207767

93 1203320064202823 HASTI MANOJBHAI DONDA                                       
PLOT NO 559 JAIN SOCIETY RTO ROAD VIAJAY RAJ NAGAR 
BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364003 75.00 209208

94 1208160088543239 PUSHPA KUMARI                                               
W/O SHRAVAN KUMAR MERO KA VASKALANDRI SIROHI   
SIROHI RAJASTHAN 307802 45.00 206629

95 1208870089244046 RENU .                                                      
G1 S N BANERJEE ROAD BARRACKPORE NORTH 24 PARGANAS 
NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700120 283.50 227326

96 1208160092385932 ADARSH JOY. K                                               

S/OK.JJoey Nayankara Kozhikkadan House, Irinjalakuda Palace 
Road Irinjalakuda Near Co-operative Hospital Irinjalakuda 
THRISSUR KERALA 680661 120.00 226413

97 1208160093562006 ALOK KUMAR                                                  
S/OFaggu Sawdariyapur dariyapur dariyapur dariyapur  PATNA 
BIHAR 811302 63.00 229077

98 1201210100302288 DINESH MIRWANI                                              21/541 CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD . JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001 300.00 207517

99 1201210100444380 MOHIN SINGHOYA                                              
C/O  MOHINI LAL SINGHOYA W/O BANWARI LAL SINGHOYA A- 
73 , RIICO RISIDENCIAL JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN 333001 37.50 207178

100 1201210100794739 CHAMPA LAL MALOO                                            S/O HIRA LAL HAMIRPURA BARMER BARMER RAJASTHAN 344001 1050.00 207752

101 1201910103666191 ANITA .                                                     
H 103 GALI NO 5 RAJ NAGAR 2 PALAM VILLAGE SOUTH DELHI  
DELHI DELHI 110045 75.00 200709

102 1201910104774023 AMIT VERMA                                                  
VILL LAKHANIYAPUR POST JAMHORA JAMHORA KHERI 
JAMHAURA KHERI  LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH 262907 75.00 205160

103 1201910105418340 ISHIKA SANJAY GUPTA                                         

D/O: GUPTA SANJAY B-27 SUNRISE BUNGLOW SAMA SAVLI 
ROAD NEAR AMITNAGAR VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT  
VADODARA GUJARAT 390022 75.00 212428

104 1208870110756033 GONDALIYA DHRUVKUMAR MEHULBHAI                              
S O GONDALIYA MEHULBHAI JAIN SOSAYATI JESAR 
BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT . BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364510 75.00 209298

105 1208160114160647 PARVEZ ASHAD SHAIKH                                         

Shop No 2Ramji Patel COmpound Rani Sati Marg Patha Wadi 
Near Malika Hotel Malad (East)  MUMBAI SUBURBAN 
MAHARASHTRA 400097 60.00 217884

106 1208870116361211 KINSHUK AGARWAL                                             

S O SHATENDR KUMAR GUPTA B 111 SHRI NIWAS NAGAR OPP 
ROAD NO 6 MURLIPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 302039 60.00 206324

107 1208870122467078 VISHNU PRASAD                                               
S O HEMRAJ KHANPUR 1185 FAKIRO KA MOHALLA KHANPUR 
KHANPUR JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN . JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN 326038 3.00 207040

108 1208870124373742 TARA CHAND MEWARA                                           

S O BHOMA RAM MEWARA KURI BHAGTASANI HOUSING 
BOARD JODHPUR 2 1251 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN . 
JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342005 1.50 207623

109 1208160128626260 AMIT KUMAR                                                  

109 D TYPE-4D RAIL COACH FACTORY TOWNSHIP HUSSAIN 
PURKAPURTHALA KAPURTHALA RAIL COACH FACTORY 
KAPURTHALA PUNJAB 144602 64.50 202948

110 1208160134014252 ANURADHA GAJANAN DHOTE                                      Nimgaon Nimgaon   BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA 443404 39.00 221188

111 1208160135694997 HIMANSHU .                                                  
S/O SHYAM NANDANQ-122 MOHAN GARDENUTTAM NAGAR 
WEST DELHIDELHI110059  WEST DELHI DELHI 110059 75.00 200932

112 1208870157715728 NATWARLAL CHANDULAL THACKER                                 

SADGURU PALACE APPARTMENT FLAT NO 3 FIRST FLOOR 
KALAWAD ROAD OPP PUNJAB HONDA SHOW ROOM RAJKOT 
RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005 120.00 208225

113 1208160166775102 Rajesh Kumar                                                

S/O Ramkishan Sharma Bramchari Road Maa Saraswati Colony 
Ward No-15 Mohindergarh Mahendragarh  MAHENDRAGARH 
HARYANA 123029 1.50 202042

114 1208870175803711 MAGANLAL PUNJABHAI ANDERPA                                  

S O PUNJABHAI C 504 SUKAN SILVER RESIDENCY 
SWAMINARAYAN DHAM KUDASAN GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT . 
GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382421 75.00 211057

115 1208870197951493 VINITKUMAR AMBALAL SHAH                                     

S O SHAH AMBALAL A 201 KAILAS MAN SAROVAR APERMENT 
NEAR KALAMVADI SHARDA AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380007 75.00 209913

116 1208870220663790 RAHUL KUMAR                                                 

S O BEG RAJ SINGH N 48 4TH FLOOR MAYFIELD GARDEN 
SECTOR 51 NEAR CLOUDNINE HOSPITAL SOUTH CITY II 
GURGAON SOUTH CITY II GURGAON HARYANA GURGAON 
HARYANA 122018 16.50 201979



117 1203320221089656 TUSHAR ISHWAR PATIL                                         
S NO 88 23B VRUNDAVAN COLONY AZADNAGAR KOTHRUD 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411038 1.50 219467

118 1208870241938495 SIDHULAL .                                                  

S O UDELAL JHALARA JHALARA TE TARANA PAT TARANA 
GHATTIA UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH . UJJAIN MADHYA 
PRADESH 456550 27.00 221573

119 1208870325788155 SHREY MAKARAND RANE . .                                     

C O PRAKASH SHANKAR NAIK ROOM NO 2 HARISINGH SOCIETY 
PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST NEAR SHIV SENA SHAKHA 
MUMBAI MUMBAI PANT NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400075 60.00 216190

12243.50


